TRADE PRICE LIST - 1st March 2019
Push-Fit
Plumbing
& Underfloor
Heating
1
Contents
Introduction to Hep2O Plumbing

PG9
Polybutylene Pipe
Description Nom dia
mm
Cat
no
Pack
qty
Price £
per piece
Plumbing and Underfloor
Heating Pipe
Coils – Barrier
Please Note: Order pipe by unit
(coil) not by metre
25m a 10 HXX25/10W 1 49.29
50m a 10 HXX50/10W 1 97.10
100m a 10 HXX100/10W 1 191.28
10m a 15 HXX10/15W 1 23.21
25m a 15 HXX25/15W 1 57.99
50m a 15 HXX50/15W 1 114.76
80m a 15 HXX80/15W 1 183.61
100m a 15 HXX100/15W 1 225.97
120m a 15 HXX120/15W 1 271.17
10m a 22 HXX10/22W 1 45.28
25m a 22 HXX25/22W 1 113.19
50m a 22 HXX50/22W 1 224.12
10m a 28 HXX10/28W 1 61.04
25m a 28 HXX25/28W 1 152.62
50m a 28 HXX50/28W 1 303.79
Straight Lengths – Barrier
3m a 15 HXX03/15W 10 7.26
3m a 22 HXX03/22W 10 14.22
3m a 28 HXX03/28W 10      19.49
6m a 15 HXX06/15W 40 14.99
6m a 22 HXX06/22W 20 29.41
6m a 28 HXX06/28W 12      40.12
Pipe in Pipe System
Coil of Hep2O Barrier Pipe in
Blue or Red Conduit
Please Note: Order pipe by unit

Order pipe by unit (length) not by metre. Cut lengths only available as pack quantities.
4
Hep2O Flexible
Plumbing
PG9
Demountable Fittings
Description Nom dia
mm
Cat
no
Pack
qty
Price £
per piece
Straight Connector
 a 10 HD1/10W 10 3.71
 a 15 HD1/15W 10 2.21
 a 22 HD1/22W 10 3.12
 a 28 HD1/28W 5 8.98
Elbow 90°
 a 10 HD5/10W 10 4.20
 a 15 HD5/15W 10 2.70
 a 22 HD5/22W 10 3.96
 a 28 HD5/28W 5 10.75
Equal Tee
 a 10 HD10/10W 10 5.19
 a 15 HD10/15W 10 3.79
 a 22 HD10/22W 10 5.19
 a 28 HD10/28W 5 14.85
Demountable Stop-End
 a 10 HD62/10W 10 3.29
 a 15 HD62/15W 10 2.94
 a 22 HD62/22W 10 3.71
 a 28 HD62/28W 5 6.17
SmartSleeve Pipe Support
10 HX60/10W 20 0.48
15 HX60/15W 50 0.49
22 HX60/22W 50 0.63
28 HX60/28W 20 0.94
Spigot Elbow 90°
Single Socket
 a 10 HD4/10W 5 4.20
 a 15 HD4/15W 5 2.85
 a 15x10 HD4A/15W 5 4.20
 a 22 HD4/22W 5 4.20
Socket Reducer
15 x 10mm a 15 HD2/15W 10 3.84
22 x 15mm a 22 HD2/22W 10 2.98
28 x 22mm a 28 HD2/28W 5 7.20
Socket/Socket Reducer
15 x 10mm a 15 HD3B/15W 10 6.99
22 x 15mm a 22 HD3B/22W 10 6.09
22 x 10mm a 28 HD3C/22W 10 6.99
Obtuse Bend 135° Single
Socket
 a 10 HD8/10W 5 4.53
 a 15 HD8/15W 5 3.15
 a 22 HD8/22W 5 4.53
End Reduced Tee
22 x 15 x 22mm a 22 HD12/22W 5 5.49
28 x 22 x 28mm a 28 HD12/28W 5 14.85
Important Note: All fittings are pre-lubricated - no additional lubrication required.
Hep2O fittings are fully compatible with Hep2O and copper pipe.
5
Description Nom dia
mm
Cat
no
Pack
qty
Price £
per piece
Double End Reduced Tee
10 x 10 x 15mm a 15 HD18/15W 5 5.49
10 x 10 x 22mm a 22 HD18A/22W 5 5.80
15 x 15 x 22mm a 22 HD18/22W 5 5.49
22 x 22 x 28mm a 28 HD18/28W 5 14.85
Branch Reduced Tee
15 x 15 x 10mm a 15 HD13/15W 5 5.49
22 x 22 x 10mm a 22 HD13A/22W 5 5.49
22 x 22 x 15mm a 22 HD13/22W 5 5.49
28 x 28 x 15mm a 28 HD13A/28W 5 14.85
28 x 28 x 22mm a 28 HD13/28W 5 14.85
Branch Reduced Tee –
Spigot
15 x 15 x 10mm a 15 HD15/15W 5 5.49
22 x 22 x 15mm a 22 HD15/22W 5 5.49
Branch and One End
Reduced Tee
15 x 10 x 10mm a 15 HD14/15W 5 5.49
22 x 10 x 10mm a 22 HD14A/22W 5 5.49
22 x 15 x 15mm a 22 HD14/22W 5 5.49
28 x 22 x 22mm a 28 HD14/28W 5 14.85
Blanking Peg
For demountable Hep2O fittings
 a 10 HX44/10W 10 1.16
 a 15 HX44/15W 10 1.36
 a 22 HX44/22W 10 1.36
 a 28 HX44/28W 10 1.63
Tank Connector
with BSP tail & backnut (For cold
water use only)
BSP 1/2" 15 HX20/15W 5 3.20
BSP 3/4" 22 HX20/22W 5 4.03
BSP 1" 28 HX20/28W 5 18.06
Straight Tap Connector
with brass nut and alternative
rubber washer
BSP 1/2" a  * 15 HD25A/15W 10 3.86
BSP 3/4" a  * 15 HD25B/15W 5 4.56
BSP 3/4" a  * 22 HD25B/22W 5 4.94
Bent Tap Connector
with brass nut and alternative
rubber washer
BSP 1/2" a  * 15 HD27/15W 5 4.26
Hand-TitanTM Tap Connector
with rubber washer
BSP 1/2" a * 10 HD26A/10W 5 3.92
BSP 1/2" a * 15 HD26A/15W 5 3.26
BSP 3/4" a * 15 HD26B/15W 5 3.92
BSP 3/4" a * 22 HD26B/22W 5 4.23
* For intermittent hot and cold water use up to a maximum of 65ºC.
Not for use with central heating.
6
Hep2O Flexible
Plumbing
PG25
Flexible Tap ConnectorsFlexible Tap Connectors
Description Nom dia
mm
Cat
no
Pack
qty
Hose
type
Price £
per piece
Hep2O x BSP Nut
with brass nut and
rubber washer
150mm  BSP 1/2" * 15 HD425A/15W 2 Braided 6.38
300mm  BSP 1/2" * 15 HD125A/15W 2 Braided 6.74
300mm  BSP 3/4" * 15 HD125B/15W 2 Braided 7.97
300mm  BSP 3/4" (full
bore) *
22 HD125C/22W 2 Braided 13.72
300mm  BSP 3/4" * 22 HD125B/22W 2 Braided 7.97
500mm  BSP 1/2" * 15 HD225A/15W 2 Braided 9.23
500mm  BSP 3/4" * 15 HD225B/15W 2 Braided 10.43
500mm  BSP 3/4" (full
bore) *
22 HD225C/22W 2 Braided 16.02
500mm  BSP 3/4" * 22 HD225B/22W 2 Braided 11.09
1000mm  BSP 1/2" * 15 HD325A/15W 1 Braided 16.76
1000mm  BSP 3/4" * 22 HD325B/22W 1 Braided 20.45
Hep2O x BSP Nut
with brass nut and
rubber washer
300mm  BSP 1/2" * 15 HDW125A/15W 2 White 6.38
300mm  BSP 3/4" * 15 HDW125B/15W 2 White 7.97
300mm  BSP 3/4" * 22 HDW125B/22W 2 White 7.97
500mm  BSP 1/2" * 15 HDW225A/15W 2 White 9.23
500mm  BSP 3/4" * 15 HDW225B/15W 2 White 10.43
500mm  BSP 3/4" * 22 HDW225B/22W 2 White 11.09
Hep2O x Hep2O
300mm  15mm x
15mm *
15 HD125H/15W 2 Braided 7.91
300mm  22mm x
22mm *
22 HD125H/22W 2 Braided 9.69
500mm  15mm x
15mm *
15 HD225H/15W 2 Braided 11.60
500mm  22mm x
22mm *
22 HD225H/22W 2 Braided 13.39
Hep2O x Hep2O
300mm  15mm x
15mm *
15 HDW125H/15W 2 White 7.91
300mm  22mm x
22mm *
22 HDW125H/22W 2 White 9.69
Hep2O x Elbow BSP
Nut
with brass nut and
rubber washer
300mm  Elbow BSP
1/2" *
15 HD125D/15W 2 Braided 8.55
300mm  Elbow BSP
1/2” *
15 HDW125D/15W 2 White 8.55
* For intermittent hot and cold water use up to a maximum of 65ºC.
Not for use with central heating.
7
PG25
Flexible Tap Connectors
• Sold and priced as a pair.
Description Nom dia
mm
Cat
no
Pack
qty
Hose
type
Price £
per piece
Hep2O Brass Service
Valve x BSP Nut
with brass nut and
rubber washer
300mm  BSP 1/2" * 15 HD125E/15W 2 Braided 18.31
300mm  BSP 3/4" * 22 HD125E/22W 2 Braided 34.41
500mm  BSP 1/2" * 15 HD225E/15W 2 Braided 20.04
500mm  BSP 3/4" * 15 HD225I/15W 2 Braided 22.05
500mm  BSP 3/4" * 22 HD225E/22W 2 Braided 37.53
Hep2O Brass Service
Valve x BSP Nut
with brass nut and
rubber washer
300mm  BSP 1/2" * 15 HDW125E/15W 2 White 18.31
300mm  BSP 3/4" * 22 HDW125E/22W 2 White 34.41
Hep2O Brass Service
Valve (Handle) x
BSP Nut
with brass nut and
rubber washer
300mm  BSP 1/2" * 15 HD125EH/15W 2 Braided 18.31
300mm  BSP 3/4" * 22 HD125EH/22W 2 Braided 34.41
Hep2O x Monobloc
Mixers
300mm  15mm x M10 * 15 HD125F/15W • Pair Braided 12.06
300mm  15mm x M12 * 15 HD125G/15W • Pair Braided 12.06
8
Hep2O Flexible
Plumbing
PG9
Auxiliary FittingsAuxiliary Fittings
Description Nom dia
mm
Cat
no
Pack
qty
Price £
per piece
Adaptor
Male BSP/Hep2O socket DZR Brass
BSP 1/2" a 10 HX29/10W 10 6.34
BSP 1/2" a 15 HX29/15W 10 6.17
BSP 3/4" a 22 HX29/22W 10 8.87
BSP 1" a 28 HX29/28W 5 16.85
Adaptor
Female BSP/Hep2O socket DZR Brass
BSP 1/2" a 10 HX28/10W 10 6.34
BSP 1/2" a 15 HX28/15W 10 6.17
BSP 3/4" a 15 HX24/15W 10 8.87
BSP 3/4" a 22 HX28/22W 10 8.87
BSP 1" a 28 HX28/28W 5 17.43
Adaptor
Male BSP/Hep2O spigot DZR Brass
BSP 1/2" a 15 HX31/15W 10 3.44
BSP 3/4" a 22 HX31/22W 10 5.67
BSP 1" a 28 HX31/28W 10 8.32
Adaptor
Female BSP/Hep2O spigot DZR Brass
BSP 1/2" a 15 HX30/15W 10 3.36
BSP 3/4" a 22 HX30/22W 10 5.67
BSP 1" a 28 HX30/28W 10 8.32
Draincock
Brass 15mm spigot
DZR Brass a 15 HX32/15 GY 10 6.17
Adaptor
Converts 1/2" tap connector to 3/4"
DZR Brass
BSP 1/2"x 3/4" a HX39 GR 10 3.19
Wall Plate Elbow
Hep2O
BSP 1/2" a 15 HX6/15W 5 9.53
BSP 3/4" a 22 HX6/22W 5 10.35
Ball Valve
Plated Brass (for hot and cold water
use)
15x15mm 15 HX22/15W 5 12.20
22x22mm 22 HX22/22W 5 15.92
Gate Valve – Hot/Cold
DZR Brass – Hep2O ends 15 HX35/15W 5 9.66
22 HX35/22W 5 13.76
Stopcock – Cold Water
fitted with Hep2O ends 15 HX36/15W 5 9.71
22 HX36/22W 5 11.62
9
PG9
Auxiliary Fittings
Description Nom dia
mm
Cat
no
Pack
qty
Price £
per piece
Stopcock – Cold Water
Hep2O to MDPE Conversion 22mm to
25mm MDPE
22 HX43/22W 5 20.63
Shut-off Valve
With hot/cold indicator insert.
NB: *SEE USAGE NOTE 15 HX37/15W 5 6.87
Appliance Valve
With hot/cold indicator insert.
NB: *SEE USAGE NOTE 15 HX38/15W 5 6.34
Straight Service Valve
With hot/cold indicator insert.
NB: *SEE USAGE NOTE 15 HX18/15W 5 7.30
Angled Service Valve
With hot/cold indicator insert.
NB: *SEE USAGE NOTE 15 HX19/15W 5 7.31
Double-Check Valve
Plastics
NB: *SEE USAGE NOTE 15 HX72/15W 1 16.33
Two Port Manifold
22x15mm ports
Closed Spigot a 22 HX88/22W 5 7.41
Two Port Manifold
22x15mm ports
All socket a 22 HX88B/22W 5 7.65
Three Port Manifold
22x15mm ports
Closed spigot a 22 HX89/22W 5 9.95
Three Port Manifold
22x15mm ports
All socket a 22 HX89B/22W 5 10.31
Two Port Manifold
22x10mm ports
All socket a 22 HX92B/22W 5 8.10
*For intermittent hot and cold water use up to a maximum of 65ºC.

For use with HX110 HX112 GY 50 0.18
12
Hep2O Flexible
Plumbing
PG9
Tools, Fixings and Accessories
Description Nom dia
mm
Cat
no
Pack
qty
Price £
per piece
HepKey Plus
Demounting Tool 10 HX79/10W 10 0.34
15 HX79/15W 10 0.39
22 HX79/22W 10 0.39
28 HX79/28W 10 0.43
HepKey
Demounting Tool 10 HX78/10W 10 0.29
15 HX78/15W 10 0.34
22 HX78/22W 10 0.34
28 HX78/28W 10 0.38
HepTool
Demounting Tool
10/28mm 10 HX77/10W 10 2.03
15/22mm 15 HX77/15W 10 1.67
Cold Forming Bend Fixture
Metal with passivate finish 15 HX75/15 GR 5 2.18
16 HX75/16 GR 5 2.18
22 HX75/22 GR 5 3.05
Pipe Cutter – Scissor Type
Standard HD74 GR 1 17.15
Pro Cutter
HD75 GR 1 42.27
Pipe Cutter – Ratchet Type
up to 42mm pipe HD77 GR 1 62.31
up to 28mm pipe HD78 GR 1 43.25
Hep2O Joint Test Kit
Hep2O Joint Test Kit HX81 GR 1 495.66
Pipe Clips – Screw
15 HX85/15W 50 0.32
22 HX85/22W 50 0.32
28 HX85/28W 50 0.52
Pipe Clip – Spacers
15 HX86/15W 20 0.24
22 HX86/22W 20 0.32
Pipe Clip Cable Type
10 HX65/10W 50 0.20
15 HX65/15W 50 0.32
22 HX65/22W 50 0.32
28 HX65/28W 50 0.39
13
PG9
Tools, Fixings and Accessories
Description Nom dia

Washers – Rubber
15 HX57/15 GR 20 p/pack
4.52
22 HX57/22 GR 20 p/pack
4.52
Conduit System
Description Nom dia
mm
Cat
no
Pack
qty
Price £
per piece
Conduit Pipe
25.0m 15 HXC25/15 BL 1 36.05
50.0m 15 HXC50/15 BL 1 72.14
25.0m 22 HXC25/22 BL 1 45.09
50.0m 22 HXC50/22 BL 1 89.72
Conduit Junction Box
HX100 BL 1 5.98
Conduit Junction Box Lid
HX104 BL 1 2.00